AID DETAILS
BILATERAL AID

Slovak Inclusive Growth Account/CEB/ Serbia

General Information Description

Technical assistance: Post-eartquake housing reconstruciton in

Funding entity I\R’I::)Iz:;.yc()f Finance of Slovak Kralievo
Recipient Country Serbia
Implementing Council of Europe Development
Organization Bank
Implementing Council of Europe Development
Organization Code Bank
Geo Location Belgrade, RS
Longitude 20.46513
Latitude 44.80401
Start of Commitment 2018-01-30
End of Commitment 2021-12-31
Currency EUR

Status OECD approved


file:///en/aid_reports/mfsr-siga-8-srb?accessible=1

Commitments and Amount Extended

(EUR)

Reporting Year
2018
2019
2020

Total

Sectors share

Sector name

Commitments

99 700 €

0€

0€

99 700 €

Housing policy and administrative

management

Amount Extended

29910€

47 119€

22671 €

99 700 €

Share

100.0
%

Statistics

Statistics show the proportion of the Slovak Inclusive Growth
Account/CEB/ Serbia project compared to the implementing subject and
the type of flow
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